T : +31 (0)168 468 100
E  : sales@incore-cables.com
I   : www.incore-cables.com
Application
A steel wire armoured cables for power and auxiliary control. For the use in underground, power networks,
outdoor and indoor applications and for the use of cable ducting. For installation where fire, smoke emission and
toxic fumes create a potential threat to life and equipment.
Construction

Nominal
thickness of
insulation mm
Nominal Under
Armour
diameter
Nominal
Overall
diameter mm
Nominal
weight
kg/km
BW /
CW
Gland
P1002C1.5BWWBK4 2 1.5 0.6 7.3 12.1 302 20
P1002C2.5BWWBK4 2 2.5 0.7 8.5 13.6 346 20
P1002C004BWWBK4 2 4 0.7 9.4 14.7 410 20S
P1002C006BWWBK4 2 6 0.7 10.5 15.9 499 20
P1002C010BWWBK4 2 10 0.7 12.3 18 648 20
P1002C016BWWBK4 2 16 0.7 14.3 20.4 978 20
P1002C025BWWBK4 2 25 0.9 14.7 20.4 1290 25
P1002C035BWWBK4 2 35 0.9 16.8 23.3 1500 25
P1002C050BWWBK4 2 50 1 19 25.8 1890 25
P1002C070BWWBK4 2 70 1.1 22 29 2450 32
P1002C095BWWBK4 2 95 1.1 25.1 33.1 3300 32
P1002C120BWWBK4 2 120 1.2 31.1 39.3 4020 40
P1002C150BWWBK4 2 150 1.4 30.9 39.3 4750 40
P1003C1.5BBABK4 3 1.5 0.6 7.8 12.6 330 20
P1003C2.5BBABK4 3 2.5 0.7 9.2 14.1 390 20S
P1003C004BBABK4 3 4 0.7 10 15.3 464 20S
P1003C006BBABK4 3 6 0.7 11.2 16.6 568 20
P1003C010BBABK4 3 10 0.7 13.1 19.5 866 20
P1003C016BBABK4 3 16 0.7 15.3 21.6 1152 25
P1003C025BBABK4 3 25 0.9 18.9 23.6 1800 25
P1003C035BBABK4 3 35 0.9 21.3 25.7 2230 32
P1003C050BBABK4 3 50 1 21.7 28.5 2490 32
P1003C070BBABK4 3 70 1.1 25.2 32.2 3290 32
P1003C095BBABK4 3 95 1.1 28.8 37 4440 40
P1003C120BBABK4 3 120 1.2 32 40.4 5470 40
P1003C150BBABK4 3 150 1.4 35.9 45.5 6930 50S
P1004C1.5BBCBK4 4 1.5 0.6 8.5 13.5 365 20S
P1004C2.5BBCBK4 4 2.5 0.7 9.9 15 438 20
P1004C004BBCBK4 4 4 0.7 11 16.4 532 20
P1004C006BBCBK4 4 6 0.7 12.3 18.7 764 20
P1004C010BBCBK4 4 10 0.7 14.5 21.1 1013 25
P1004C016BBCBK4 4 16 0.7 17 23.4 1360 25
P1004C025BBCBK4 4 25 0.9 21 26.1 2160 32
P1004C035BBCBK4 4 35 0.9 23.6 28.6 2690 32
P1004C050BBCBK4 4 50 1 25 32 3130 32
P1004C070BBCBK4 4 70 1.1 29.5 37.7 4500 40
P1004C095BBCBK4 4 95 1.1 33.3 41.7 5600 50S
P1004C120BBCBK4 4 120 1.2 37.5 47.1 7400 50
P1004C150BBCBK4 4 150 1.4 41.6 51.4 8780 50
P1004C185BBCBK4 4 185 1.6 46.4 56.6 10630 63S
P1004C240BBCBK4 4 240 1.7 52.6 63 13390 63
P1004C300BBCBK4 4 300 1.8 56.3 68.6 14998 75S
P1005C1.5BBDBK4 5 1.5 0.6 9.7 14.3 410 20S
P1005C2.5BBDBK4 5 2.5 0.7 11.7 16.1 470 20
P1005C004BBDBK4 5 4 0.7 13 17.8 710 20
P1005C006BBDBK4 5 6 0.7 14.5 20 876 25
P1005C010BBDBK4 5 10 0.7 17.2 22.9 1165 25
P1005C016BBDBK4 5 16 0.7 20 26.6 1742 32
P1005C025BBDBK4 5 25 0.9 24.7 31.5 2323 32
P1005C035BBDBK4 5 35 0.9 27.8 34.8 2932 40
P1005C050BBDBK4 5 50 1 32.4 40.4 4192 50S
P1007C1.5BAABK4 7 1.5 0.6 10.2 15.2 470 20S
P1007C2.5BAABK4 7 2.5 0.7 12.3 17.1 600 20
P1012C1.5BAABK4 12 1.5 0.6 13.7 19.4 780 20
P1012C2.5BAABK4 12 2.5 0.7 16.3 22.4 1000 25
P1019C1.5BAABK4 19 1.5 0.6 16.2 22.2 1000 25
P1019C2.5BAABK4 19 2.5 0.7 19.9 26.6 1540 25
P1027C1.5BAABK4 27 1.5 0.6 20 26.7 1500 32
P1027C2.5BAABK4 27 2.5 0.7 24 30.7 1950 32
P1037C1.5BAABK4 37 1.5 0.6 22.3 29 1800 32
P1037C2.5BAABK4 37 2.5 0.7 26.9 33.8 2350 40
BS6724 0.6-1kV Multi Core SWA LSZH
T : +31 (0)168 468 100